DR. SMCS| MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KARAKONAM

Teaching Schedule- January 2021 - Pathology

Date Day Time Batch Topics Faculty
2-Jan Saturday 12.15 pm to 1.00 pm 2018 Add | Gross Specimens-Cirrhosis, Congestive splenomegaly | Dr Apuca
5-Jan Tuesday 12.15 pm to 1.00 pm 2018 Add | Formatve Assessment- Hematology Dr Apuca
7-Jan Thursday 11.15 am to 12.00 noon 2018 Add | Arteriosclerosis Dr Apuca
9-lan Saturday 12.15 pm to 1.00 pm 2018 Add | Rheumatic fever and rheumatic heart disease Dr Apuca
12-Jan | Tuesday 12.15 pm to 1.00 pm 2018 Add | Non rheumatic endocarditis, myocarditis, Dr Keerthi
Cardiomyopathy& Pericardial diseases
14-Jan | Thursday 11.15 am to 12.00 noon 2018 Add | Tumour and tumour like lesions of blood vessels. Dr Reniji
Tumours of heart .
16-Jan | Saturday 12.15 pm to 1.00 pm 2018 Add Ischemic heart disease Dr Reeba \
19-Jan | Tuesday 12.15 pm to 1.00 pm 2018 Add | CPC Cardiovascular system Dr Apuca
28-Jan | Thursday 11.15 am to 12.00 noon 2018 Add | Pulmonary infections Dr Apuca
30-Jan | Saturday 12.15 pm to 1.00 pm 2018 Add | Chronic obstructive pulmonary diseases. Dr Renji
29-Jan Friday 10.00 am to 12 noon 2018 First Sessional Examnaton Dr Reeba, Dr
Regulars Keerthi, Dr Apuca
25-Jan Monday 12.45 pm to 1.40 pm 2018 2nd | Introducton to Pathology Dr Apuca |
Add
27-Jan | Wednesday | 12.45 pm to 1.40 pm 2018 2nd | How to study Pathology Dr Apuca
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